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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0639-2025 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

28 May 2025 

 

TRACK POSSESSION INFORMATION 

Maitland 

Maintenance Window 

 

 DATE FROM DATE TO FROM BOUNDARY TRACKS TO BOUNDARY 

1 
1010 

28/05/2025 

1205 

28/05/2025 

East Maitland 

MT47 Signal 

MT50 Signal 

MT49 Signal 

MT52 Signal 

Down Main 

Up Main 

Down Coal Road 

Up Coal Road 

Down North Main 

Up North Main 

Up Relief 

Down Local 

Up Local 

Down North Coast  

Up North Coast 

Single North Coast 

Loop Line (Telarah) 

Triangle Loop 

East Greta Arrival 

Road 

East Greta Departure 

Road 

Maitland 

MD312UR Signal 

MD310UM Signal 

MD266DM Signal 

 

Maitland 

(Telarah) 

MD306NC Signal 

 

Maitland 

(East Greta) 

Interface Boundary 

Arrival Road 

(193.585km) 

Interface Boundary 

Departure Road 

(193.627km) 

2 
1010 

28/05/2025 

1205 

28/05/2025 

Maitland 

MD266DM Signal 
Down North Main 

Allandale 

AE71DM Signal 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 0639-2025 

TRAIN ALTERATION LIST 

The following train alterations apply: 

 

PACIFIC NATIONAL 

5420 on Tue 27/05/2025 will run as per MTP to pass Dartbrook Junction 0725 Wed 28/05/2025, Koolbury 

0729, Muswellbrook 0735, Singleton 0846, Maitland 0949, Thornton 1004, Sandgate 1024, Warabrook 1028, 

Scholey Street 1045, Morandoo 1050, Bullock Island Yard 1100 – terminate. 

 

CANCELLED TRAIN SERVICE LIST 

SYDNEY TRAINS – HUNTER LINE 

Train ID Train Date 

V729 28/05/2025 

V734 28/05/2025 

V731 28/05/2025 

V736 28/05/2025 

V925 28/05/2025 

V938 28/05/2025 

V625 28/05/2025 

V638 28/05/2025 

V733 28/05/2025 

V333 28/05/2025 

V434 28/05/2025 

V735 28/05/2025 

V740 28/05/2025 

V737 28/05/2025 

V742 28/05/2025 

 


