

TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0639-2025

Hunter Valley Program Area
Approved Possession Boundaries
28 May 2025

TRACK POSSESSION INFORMATION

Maitland

Maintenance Window

	DATE FROM	DATE TO	FROM BOUNDARY	TRACKS	TO BOUNDARY
1	1010 28/05/2025	1205 28/05/2025	East Maitland MT47 Signal MT50 Signal MT49 Signal MT52 Signal	Down Main Up Main Down Coal Road Up Coal Road Down North Main Up North Main Up Relief Down Local Up Local Down North Coast Up North Coast Single North Coast Loop Line (Telarah) Triangle Loop East Greta Arrival Road East Greta Departure Road	Maitland MD312UR Signal MD310UM Signal MD266DM Signal Maitland (Telarah) MD306NC Signal Maitland (East Greta) Interface Boundary Arrival Road (193.585km) Interface Boundary Departure Road (193.627km)
2	1010 28/05/2025	1205 28/05/2025	Maitland MD266DM Signal	Down North Main	Allandale AE71DM Signal



TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 0639-2025

TRAIN ALTERATION LIST

The following train alterations apply:

PACIFIC NATIONAL

5420 on Tue 27/05/2025 will run as per MTP to pass Dartbrook Junction 0725 Wed 28/05/2025, Koolbury 0729, Muswellbrook 0735, Singleton 0846, Maitland 0949, Thornton 1004, Sandgate 1024, Warabrook 1028, Scholey Street 1045, Morandoo 1050, Bullock Island Yard 1100 – terminate.

CANCELLED TRAIN SERVICE LIST

SYDNEY TRAINS - HUNTER LINE

Train ID	Train Date
V729	28/05/2025
V734	28/05/2025
V731	28/05/2025
V736	28/05/2025
V925	28/05/2025
V938	28/05/2025
V625	28/05/2025
V638	28/05/2025
V733	28/05/2025
V333	28/05/2025
V434	28/05/2025
V735	28/05/2025
V740	28/05/2025
V737	28/05/2025
V742	28/05/2025